
NJR Muslifah Zulkifli 399 Subang

1 2 3 4

1 Nur Dayana Hijrah P.Pinang 97 96 97 99 389 - 21 x GOLD

2 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 96 98 98 96 388 - 24 x SILVER

3 Aina Zahiran Pahang 96 96 98 97 387 - 20 x BRONZE

4 Aida Natasya Md. Rasip Melaka 93 97 98 97 385 - 19 x

5 Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 96 94 96 98 384 - 21 x

6 Sopian ak Jimet Sarawak 93 96 97 97 383 - 19 x

7 Farhana Mohd. Khairudin Terengganu 95 93 97 96 381 - 17 x

8 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 97 98 90 96 381 - 16 x

9 Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 96 95 93 97 381 - 13 x

10 Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 95 94 96 93 378 - 11 x

11 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 96 91 97 93 377 - 17 x

12 Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif Perak 91 95 96 95 377 - 15 x

13 Cornelia Golie Stiwit Sabah 96 91 96 93 376 - 13 x

14 Ong Ching Ching Perak 95 94 92 95 376 - 11 x

15 Dg. Siti Nasirah Dilah Sabah 95 93 91 94 373 - 11 x

16 Nur Arni Syafiera Harun Perak 93 94 92 91 370 - 8 x

17 Gladys Fong Yee Yng P.Pinang 95 91 92 91 369 - 9 x

18 Nurul Iryani Dani Putera Perak 94 89 93 89 365 - 12 x

19 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 94 92 93 86 365 - 9 x

20 Siti Emaline ak Kasab Sarawak 94 92 87 88 361 - 8 x

21 Nur Syahirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 89 90 89 92 360 - 7 x

22 Christie Tong Sei Ying Sabah 90 91 88 89 358 - 7 x

23 Siaw Chin Yi Sarawak 92 90 86 87 355 - 6 x

24 Pranisha a/p Kunaseegaran Selangor 82 83 89 88 342 - 5 x

25 Nur Jehan Haziqah Mohd. Ridhuan Selangor 86 86 87 82 341 - 5 x

26 Dean Delaina Denis Ejoh Selangor 83 81 83 85 332 - 3 x

27 Delaila Iskandar Richard Selangor 73 77 83 76 309 - 2 x
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Debra Darlene Leong

Rachel Yee Mui Fung

Cynthia Karen Leong

Nur Hariena Azhar

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim

Nur' Ain Ibrahim

1 2 3 4

SELANGOR 289 290 284 290 1153 61 x GOLD

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 96 98 98 96 388 - 24 x

Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 96 94 96 98 384 - 21 x

Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 97 98 90 96 381 - 16 x

PULAU PINANG 288 282 282 287 1139 43 x SILVER

Nur Dayana Hijrah P.Pinang 97 96 97 99 389 - 21 x

Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 96 95 93 97 381 - 13 x

Gladys Fong Yee Yng P.Pinang 95 91 92 91 369 - 9 x

SABAH 286 278 283 280 1127 35 x BRONZE

Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 95 94 96 93 378 - 11 x

Cornelia Golie Stiwit Sabah 96 91 96 93 376 - 13 x

Dg. Siti Nasirah Dilah Sabah 95 93 91 94 373 - 11 x

PERAK 279 283 280 281 1123 34 x

Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif Perak 91 95 96 95 377 - 15 x

Ong Ching Ching Perak 95 94 92 95 376 - 11 x

Nur Arni Syafiera Harun Perak 93 94 92 91 370 - 8 x

SARAWAK 279 278 270 272 1099 33 x

Sopian ak Jimet Sarawak 93 96 97 97 383 - 19 x

Siti Emaline ak Kasab Sarawak 94 92 87 88 361 - 8 x

Siaw Chin Yi Sarawak 92 90 86 87 355 - 6 x
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1167 PAHANG Subang
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